Position

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem
Psychologist

Speech Therapist
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Rsp

Teacher Elem

Office Manager Elementary
Custodian Elementary
Kids' Corner Site Supvr
Custodian Head Elem
Teacher Elem

Health Clerk

Spec Ed Assist / Dis
Principal Elementary
Spec Ed Assist / Dis
Media Assistant

Spec Ed Assist/Sdc Hrly
Fd Svc Mgr Serv Kitchen

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Department

Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem

Total Wages

$110,446
$109,262
$102,839
$101,829
$101,486
$94,954
$93,653
$87,288
$86,184
$84,898
$84,617
$81,849
$81,095
$80,875
$80,747
$79,478
$70,678
$63,985
$59,120
$56,605
$55,677
$54,516
$44,456
$29,406
$27,870
$26,882
$26,102
$22,673
$19,049
$17,671

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,718
$24,591
$17,223
$17,053
$16,999
$15,903
$21,460
$14,612
$22,921
$22,826
$19,934
$19,480
$19,331
$13,547
$18,747
$18,541
$19,382
$19,195
$17,139
$15,633
$10,781
$10,396
$10,927
$12,443
$5,407
$6,462
$9,534
$8,858
$0
$3,493



Playground Supervis Mthly
Library Aide

Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Int Typ Clk Hrly

Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst Il
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |

Playground Supervisor

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem

Pedregal Elem

$16,124
$12,830
$12,334
$12,306
$11,135
$10,763
$8,693
$8,040
$6,151
$1,155

$7,861
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,625
$1,292
$1,186
$0



