Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$110,446	\$23,718
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$109,262	\$24,591
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$102,839	\$17,223
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$101,829	\$17,053
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$101,486	\$16,999
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$94,954	\$15,903
Psychologist		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$93,653	\$21,460
Speech Therapist		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$87,288	\$14,612
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$86,184	\$22,921
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$84,898	\$22,826
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$84,617	\$19,934
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$81,849	\$19,480
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$81,095	\$19,331
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$80,875	\$13,547
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$80,747	\$18,747
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$79,478	\$18,541
Teacher Rsp		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$70,678	\$19,382
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$63,985	\$19,195
Office Manager Elementary		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$59,120	\$17,139
Custodian Elementary		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$56,605	\$15,633
Kids' Corner Site Supvr		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$55,677	\$10,781
Custodian Head Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$54,516	\$10,396
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$44,456	\$10,927
Health Clerk		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$29,406	\$12,443
Spec Ed Assist / Dis		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$27,870	\$5,407
Principal Elementary		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$26,882	\$6,462
Spec Ed Assist / Dis		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$26,102	\$9,534
Media Assistant		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$22,673	\$8,858
Spec Ed Assist/Sdc Hrly		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$19,049	\$0
Fd Svc Mgr Serv Kitchen		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$17,671	\$3,493

Playground Supervis Mthly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$16,124	\$7,861
Library Aide	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$12,830	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$12,334	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$12,306	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$11,135	\$0
Int Typ Clk Hrly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$10,763	\$0
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst I	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$8,693	\$1,625
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst II	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$8,040	\$1,292
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst I	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$6,151	\$1,186
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$1,155	\$0